Manufacturer

Sony
Sony
Nichia
Sony
Sharp
Nichia
Sharp
Sanyo
Nichia

Part#

SLD3234VF

SLD3235VF

NDV4313

SLD3236VF (development ?)
GH4125A2A

NDHV220APA
GHO4P21A2GE

DL-LS5034

NDV7112

Output Power mW (CW) Vop (V)

65
120
120
150
150
200
210
250
600

4.5
54
4.1
54

4.1

lop (mA)

90
120
120
140
125
230
120
140
550
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